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CWTRC 7890354665

OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 7880350896

OTID Qverdraft protection
BPDWT THASALA KKN SA

OTID QOverdraft protection
BPDWT THASALA KKN SA

OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 7880350896

OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 7880180087

OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 7880350896

OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC thsudugadadinag

OTID Overdraft protection
CWTPC

OTID Overdraft protection
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10036715 -49,900.00 -49,900.00 0789
/ 49,900.00 0.00 0789
10036716 -24,950.00 -24,950.00 0789
/ 24,950.00 0.00 0789
-18,800.00 -18,800.00 1298
18,800.00 0.00 1298
-494,755.00 -494,755.00 1298
494,755.00 0.00 1298
10036730/ -6,500.00 -6,500.00 1298
6,500.00 0.00 1298
100367& -59,137.65 -59,137.65 1298
59,137.65 0.00 1298
1 0036'!;22/ -164,448.60 -164,448.60 1298
164,448.60 0.00 1298
10036735/ -147,100.00  -147,100.00 1298
147,100.00 0.00 1298
100367? -9,900.00 -9,900.00 1298
9,900.00 0.00 1298
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OTID Overdraft protection
CBCA SBK:34 SBR:279 ICAS INCL R1
QOTID Overdraft protection
CBCA SBK:34 SBR:279 ICAS INCL R1
OTID Qverdraft protection

BPDWT THASALA KKN SA

OTID Overdraft protection

CB Debit

CBCA  Round1:CK#10036718TRCBR#437CID#

OTID Overdraft protection

uua.suATN vy

100367% -8,618.69
8,618.69

10036731 -495,000.00
495,000.00

100367% -12,078.00
12,078.00

10036724 -40,600.00
40,600.00

-227.00

227.00

1003671y -1,386.92

1,386.92
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O seyhanan Fufl v
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28-09-2022 90155 o RS | NSRS — 10036721~ 1485981 1485081 0700
28-09-2022 90155 OoTID Overdraft protection 14,859.81 0.00 0700
28-09-2022 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:278 ICAS INCL R1 1003672V -79,099.00 -79,099.00 0700
28-09-2022 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 79,099.00 0.00 0700
. 28-09-2022 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:843 ICAS INCL R1 10036717/ -97,030.56 -97,030.56 0700
28-09-2022 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 97,030.56 0.00 0700
29-09-2022 93999l BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -38,868.00 -38,868.00 1298
29-09-2022 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 38,868.00 0.00 1298
29-09-2022 550227 CWTRC 7890354665 1003673&- -3,175.00 -3,175.00 1298
| 29-09-2022 550227 OTID Overdraft protection 3,175.00 0.00 1298
30-09-2022 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -10,300.00 -10,300.00 1298
30-09-2022 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 10,300.00 0.00 1298
30-09-2022 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -108,200.00  -108,200.00 1298
30-09-2022 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 108,200.00 0.00 1298
30-09-2022 90180 CBCA SBK:70 SBR:502 ICAS INCL R1 100367}5/ -6,934.58 -6,934.58 0700
30-09-2022 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 6,934.58 0.00 0700
uaaAshin 3,310,004.61 vamaile -3,310,004.61
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s3] fio Su?d 30-09-2022 =
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B
vanuaaida Fuudu M gaeAswmda siEdIN
-61,200.00 11,076,910.15 1298
-6,340.00 11,070,570.15 1298
-1,238.32 11,069,331.83 0700
-108,200.00 10,961,131.83 1298
-3,000.00 10,958,131.83 1298
-4,620.00 10,953,511.83 1298
-493,345.79 10,460,166.04 1298
-1,600.00 10,458,566.04 1298
-10,810.80 10,447,755.24 1298
-3,379.12 10,444,376.12 0700
-21,794.39 10,422,581.73 1298
-9,900.00 10,412,681.73 1298
-7,429.91 10,405,251.82 0700
-42,451.20 10,362,800.62 0700
-4,000.00 10,358,800.62 1298
-7,130.73 10,351,669.89 0700
-38,536.45 10,313,133.44 0700
-493,345.79 9,819,787.65 1298

https://www.newcb.krungthai.com/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchSaving Transaction.do?button=view

12



3/10/65 13:08
15-09-2022

15-09-2022
15-09-2022
15-09-2022
' 16-09-2022
' 16-09-2022
20-09-2022
' 20-09-2022
22-09-2022
22-09-2022
22-09-2022

23-09-2022

https://www.newcb.krungthai.com/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchSavingTransaction.d...

93999

93999

93999

90155

90180

90180

93999

90180

93999

93999

90180

80180

oTOS

oTOoSs

oTOS

OTOS

QOTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

oTOoS

OTOS

0TOoSs

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-8821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

TFR-9821776043

UNA.EUIATTNTI I

-198.00
-2,400.00
-27,200.00
-4,953.27
-10,793.18
-17,613.83
-735.00
-10,843.47
-6,600.00
-5,920.00
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9,732,530.90
9,729,841.27
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23-09-2022 550770 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -49,900.00 9,670,074.35
23-09-2022 550770 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -24,950.00 9,645,124.35
26-09-2022 93999 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -18,800.00 9,626,324.35
| 27-09-2022 93999 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -494,755.00 9,131,569.35
27-09-2022 550227 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -6,500.00 9,125,069.35
27-09-2022 550227 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -59,137.65 9,065,931.70
27-09-2022 550227 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -164,448.60 8,901,483.10
| 27-09-2022 530607 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -147,100.00 8,754,383.10
27-09-2022 530607 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -9,900.00 8,744,483.10
27-09-2022 90155 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -8,618.69 8,735,864.41
27-09-2022 90155 0oTOS TFR-9821776043 -495,000.00 8,240,864.41
27-09-2022 90180 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -12,078.00 8,228,786.41
27-09-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -40,600.00 8,188,186.41
| 28-09-2022  ITBANK PBSWP 33323603951 08 -1,892.00 8,186,204.41
28-09-2022  K19294 PABWIP oot s -14,456.00 8,171,838.41
28-09-2022 93999 oT0S TFR-9821776043 -227.00 8,171,611.41
28-09-2022 90155 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -1,386.92 8,170,224.49
28-09-2022 90155 0oT0S TFR-0821776043 -14,859.81 8,155,364.68
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Current Account Statement HHUR 1
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Wi dydSudinsums euamman o
it : @NYd 005065000318
Uy BurdinsuIms oy 1.2 A e
e uil - 30/09/2565
nr1at Ny A3 -
; anaiiu  THB
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LRURNTIDRGE
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nan UyeAs
YBUUNU 40160
Tud Twms At wneeuda UURY i AuUNdD AW HNTIEN T
Juiilua
B/F yaAYNL 0.00
01/09/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 509730% 168,370.66 0.00 -168,370.66 1 90063
01/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 168,370.66 0.00 0.00 1 90063
06/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 5097303,4/ 1,050.00 0.00 -1,050.00 279 5400427
06/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft l 1,050.00 0.00 0.00 279 5400427
07/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973036/ 40,800.00 0.00 -40,800.00 279 5700168
07/09/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 40,800.00 0.00 0.00279 5700168
. 08/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 5097303? 1,300.00 0.00 -1,300.00 279 5400427
9/25650TID DDA Overdraft 1,300.00 0.00 0.00279 5400427
09/09/2565CWCA DDA Withdraw 509730% 261,600.00 0.00 -261,600.00 279 5400427
09/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 261,600.00 0.00 0.00 279 5400427
09/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509730& 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 279 5700168
09/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 279 5700168
15/09/2565CWCA DDA Withdraw 5097303}/ 49,698.00 0.00 -49,698.00 979 5500046
15/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 49,698.00 0.00 0.00 979 5500046
15/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 5097304ﬁ/ 16,648.16 0.00 -16,648.16 279 5400427
15/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 16,648.16 0.00 0.00279 5400427
19/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 5097304 650.00 0.00 -650.00 279 5601359
19/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft ‘ 650.00 0.00 0.00 279 5601339
19/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973045/ 600.00 ) 0.00
19/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 600.00 0.00

Page Dr. 10 546,716.82 Cr.= 10 546,716.82
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20/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 509730fy -17,325.00 0.00 -17,325.00 568 5600794
20/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 17,325.00 0.00 0.00 568 5600794
20/09/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 50973038/ 875.07 0.00 -875.07 1 90063
20/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 875.07 0.00 0.00 1 90063
20/09/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 509730% 40,547.79 0.00 -40,547.79 1 90063
20/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 40,547.79 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973025/ 13,180.00 0.00 -13,180.00 6 5401812
21/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 13,180.00 0.00 0.00 6 5401812
9/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw . 5097309/ 22,052.70 0.00 -22,052.70 6 5401812
21/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 22,052.70 0.00 0.00 6 5401812
26/09/2565CWCA DDA Withdraw 509730% 43,900.00 0.00 -43,900.00 279 5400427
26/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 43,900.00 0.00 0.00 279 5400427
27/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973052/ 20,790.00 0.00 -20,790.00 785 5500358
27/09/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 20,750.00 0.00 0.00 785 5500358
27/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 5097304} 1,470.00 0.00 -1,470.00 279 5400427
27/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 1,470.00 0.00 0.00 279 5400427
27/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973056/ 2,500.00 0.00 -2,500.00 279 5400427
27/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 279 5400427
27/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 5097305} 97,020.00 0.00 -97,020.00 279 5400427
27/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 97,020.00 0.00 0.00 279 5400427
27/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973051 66,330.00 0.00 -66,33000 278 5400427
s o/
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27/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 66,330.00 0.00 0.00 279 5400427
27/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973054/ 9,694.80 0.00 -9,694.80 279 5400427
27/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 9,694.80 0.00 0.00 279 5400427
27/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973{&9 20,180.00 0.00 -20,180.00 279 3700168
27/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 20,180.00 0.00 0.00 279 5700168
28/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 5097305V) 1,050.00 0.00 -1,050.00 279 5700168
28/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 1,050.00 0.00 0.00 279 5700168
29/09/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973058/ 38,214.00 0.00 -38,214.00 279 5700168
09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 38,214.00 0.00 0.00 279 5700168
30/09/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973059/ 1,051.36 0.00 -1,051.36 279 5601359
30/09/25650TID DDA Overdraft 1,051.36 0.00 33601359
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B/F goABNN 7,890,531.43
(11/09/2565 SDCA rhnisuaa 357.22 0.00 7,890,888.65 279 5700168
(11/09/2565SDCA thniSuaa 3,165.28 0.00 7,894,053.93 279 5700168
01/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 168,370.66 0.00 7,725,683.27 1 90063
05/09/2565 SDCA thniduaa 1,433.30 0.00 7,727.116.57 785 5601349
© 06/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,050.00 0.00 7,726,066.57 279 5400427
06/09/2565 SDCA dhniSuaain 1,614.77 0.00 7,727,681.34 279 5400427
07/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 40,800.00 0.00 7,686,881.34 279 5700168
9/2565SDCA rhniuaan 10.00 0.00 7,686,891.34 785 5500358
08/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,300.00 0.00 7,685,591.34 279 5400427
09/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 261,600.00 0.00 7,423,991.34 279 5400427
09/09/2565SDCA Fhniduaa 651.95 0.00 742464329 785 5400475
09/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 7.418,643.29 279 5700168
12/09/2565SDCA rhnisuaa 490.02 0.00 7,419,133.31 785 5500358
13/09/2565 SDCA rhniduaa 160.00 0.00 7,419,.293.31 785 5601349
14/09/2565SDCA dhniuanin 1,802.42 0.00 7,421,095.73 785 5601349
15/09/2565 SDCA Fhniduaa 1,760.00 0.00 7,422,855.73 785 5500358
15/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 49,698.00 0.00 7,373,157.73 979 5500046
15/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 16,648.16 0.00 7,356,509.57 279 5400427
16/09/2565 SDCA shnFuaan 12,698.98 0.00 5601349
19/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 650.00 0.00 5601339
Page Dr. = 9 546,116.82 O = 11 24,143.94
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19/09/2565 SDCA rhniduaan 92,730.00 0.00 7,461.288.55 785 5400475
19/09/2565 0TOS SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 7,460,688.55 279 5600864
20/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 17,325.00 0.00 7.443.363.55 568 5600794
20/09/2565SDCA shnFuaaan 160.00 0.00 7,443,523.55 785 5500358
20/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 875.07 0.00 7,442,648.48 | 90063
20/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 40,547.79 0.00 7,402,100.69 1 90063
21/09/2565SDCA FhniTuaan 20.00 0.00 7.402.120.69 785 5500358
" 21/09/2565SDCA Fhniduaan 7,480.46 0.00 7,409,601.15 785 5500358
2400/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 13,180.00 0.00 7,396,421.15 6 5401812
92/2565 0TOS SAV Overdraft 22,052.70 0.00 7,374,368.45 6 5401812
22/09/2565SDCA Fhniduae 75.00 0.00 7,374,443.45 279 5400427
24/09/256511PS  / ﬂi"uﬂguﬁu 6,647.57 0.00 7,381,091.02 1 9400
26/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 43,900.00 0.00 7,337,191.02 279 5400427
27/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 20,790.00 0.00 7,316,401.02 785 5500358
27/09/2565SDCA thnifusan 480.00 0.00 7,316,881.02 279 5600864
27/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,470.00 0.00 731541102 279 5400427
27/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 7,312,911.02 279 5400427
27/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 97,020.00 0.00 7,215,891.02 279 5400427
27/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 66,330.00 0.00 7,149,561.02 279 5400427
27/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,694.80 0.00 7,139,866.22 279 5400427
27/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 20,180.00 0.00 7,119.68675
Page Dr.= 14 356,465.36 Cr.= 7 107,593.03
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28/09/2565SDCA dhnuaai 14,602.02 0.00 7,134.288.24 279 5700168
28/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,050.00 0.00 7,133,238.24 279 5700168
29/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 38,214.00 0.00 7,095,024.24 279 5700168
29/09/2565SDCA dhnuaam 9,143.10 0.00 7,104,167.34 279 5700168
20/09/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,051.36 0.00 7,103,115.98 279 5601359
30/09/2565SDCA dhniuaaen 19,824.26 0.00 5600864
C/F worunl Tinf#a.
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